
DESSERTS
Baklava
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€5.49     

€5.49     
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Irish Chicken Fillet Burger
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+ €3.50
+ €1.50

ON ITS OWN €9.00 

Lamb Doner Burger
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+ €3.50
+ €1.50

ON ITS OWN €9.00 

Chicken Doner Burger
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+ €3.50
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ON ITS OWN €9.00 

DONER KEBAB
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HEARTY & HEALTHY GRILLED WRAPS

CHICKEN DONER
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MIXED DONER
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(4, 9, 10, 11, 12)

(4, 9, 10, 11, 12)

(4, 9, 12)

LAMB DONER
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DRINKS

€2.49

Coke 

Diet Coke 

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Water

Aryan 

€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00

Fries

Sweet Potato 
Fries

Naan bread

White rice

Falafel

Side of wings

 

€3.99

€4.49

€2.49

€2.99
€5.49

€6.99

€6.99

€4.99

SIDE OF PERI PERI
WINGS

Garlic Cheese
Fries

HOT SIDES

Hummus 

Mixed pickles

Garlic sauce

(13)

COLD SIDES

€3.49

€3.49

€1.49
Chilli sauce €1.49

KIDS SECTION
Chicken Tenders  

Kids Nuggets  

Kids Fries  

Kids Drink  

Kids Meal

€5.49

€5.49

€1.99

€1.99

€7.99����������
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FLAMIN’ HEALTHY BARBECUE

Adana Kebab
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Koobideh Kebab
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Lamb shish
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Chicken shish
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Wings plate
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€13.99     
€ 12.49     
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€14.49     
€ 12.99     
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Sharing platter 

Peri Peri Chicken

House-special Peri peri Burger

ON ITS OWN
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€6.49
€10.99
€19.99

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)
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Peri Peri Chicken Wings

Irish Beef Burger
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+ €4.00
+ €1.50

ON ITS OWN €9.00 
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+ €4.00
+ €1.50

ON ITS OWN €9.00 
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Choose protein 
Irish Lamb 
Irish Chicken 
Mixed 
Falafel 

Choose base
Rice 
Garlic Cheese Fries
Salad 
Fries 

Choose two
Garlic 
Chilli 
Tzatziki 
Sweet Potato Fries

1 2 3

THE HEALTHY KEBAB BOWL
ON THE GO

€10.99/Each 
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FALAFAL
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TURKISH SALAD
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Peri Peri Beef Salad
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Falafel Salad

peri Peri CHICKEN SALAD
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SNACKS AND SALAD BAR


