FLAMIN' HEALTHY BARBECUE

All Authentic middle-eastern specialities cooked over a barbecue grill, spread on an assortment of salad, grilled Turkish chilli, side of bread or rice, chilli and garlic sauce on the side.

ADANA KEBAB

The original, succulent Irish lamb Turkish kebab. Cooked on a barbecue grill on a vast steel skewer

On a plate €13.99
Wrapped up € 12.49

KOOBIDEH KEBAB

The flavourful combination is finely chopped Irish lamb with minimal ingredients. Smoked and cooked on a barbecue grill on a vast steel skewer.

On a plate	€13.99
Wrapped up	€ 13.49

LAMB SHISH (10)

Taken from a favourite Turkish recipe, a seasoned and marinated Irish lamb fillet, cooked on a barbecue grill.

On a plate ·-	 :14.49
Wrapped up	 12.99

CHICKEN SHISH (10)

Boneless Irish chicken dunked in signature marination, smoked over a barbecue grill.

On a plate · · · · ·	 13.99
Wrapped up ·	 12.49

WINGS PLATE (10)

Crispy barbecued Wings, flavoured with overnight marination

14 wings on a plate	13.	4	9
---------------------	-----	---	---

SHARING PLATTER (10)

Includes 1 Lamb Shish, 1 Chicken Shish, 1 Adana, 1 Portion of Wings, Mix of Lamb & Chicken Doner served with 1 portion of Rice and 2 Naan breads.

PERI PERI CHICKEN

Succulent and spicy Irish Chicken smoked over a traditional char broil grill.

-----€6.49

Add Cheese + €1.50

ON 115 C	WIN
1/4 Chicken	
1/2 Chicken	

 ½ Chicken
 €10.99

 Whole Chicken
 €19.99

PERI PERI CHICKEN WINGS

Wings on a side plate€6.99

HOUSE-SPECIAL PERI PERI BURGER

The best Peri-Peri flavoured burger you will ever have, served with salad and a special house-made sauce

ON ITS OWN €9.00

Meal + €4.00

IRISH BEEF BURGER

Classic Irish beef patty on a bun with salad and our special house-made sauce.

IRISH CHICKEN FILLET BURGER

Classic Irish chicken fillet on a bun with salad and our special house-made sauce

	3 OWIN
Meal + €3.50	
Add Cheese + €1.50	

LAMB DONER BURGER

Smoky Irish lamb doner steaks on a bun with fresh salad and our special house-made sauce.

House-Made Sauce.	
ON ITS OWN	€9.00
Meal ·	+ €3.50
Add Cheese	+ €1.50

CHICKEN DONER BURGER

Smoky Irish chicken doner steaks on a bun with fresh salad and our special house-made sauce.

iouse-made sauce.	
ON ITS OWN	·€9.00
	Meal + €3.50
A Committee of the Comm	Add Chasses + 61 FO



(Ask our staff for allergens information)

HEARTY & HEALTHY GRILLED WRAPS

Selections from the middle-east, all combined with succulent meats, fresh salads and bread.

DONER KEBAB (4, 9, 10, 11, 12)

Turkiye's authentic Doner Kebabs, enhanced with a secret blend of spices. It comes with a combination of fresh salad, lettuce, onion, cabbage, tomato, and cucumber, served with a chilli and garlic sauce and a fresh, crispy naan bread.

LAMB DONER

Juicy Irish Lar	nb steaks oozing with smoky flavours from a b	arbecue grill.
On a plate		€13.49
Wrapped up		€ 12.49

CHICKEN DONER (4, 9, 12)

Juicy Irish chicken steaks oozing with smoky flavours from a barbecue grill.		
On a plate	€12.99	
Wrapped up	€ 11.49	

MIXED DONER (4, 9, 10, 11, 12)

On a plate -	€13.49
Wrapped up	 €12.49

A combination of two of your all-time smoky favourites

THE HEALTHY KEBAB BOWL ON THE GO

The straight-forward, easy-to-eat to bowl for kebab lovers, withoutthe mess or the bread

1	2	3
Choose protein	Choose base	Choose two
Irish Lamb	Rice	Garlic
Irish Chicken	Garlic Cheese Fries	Chilli
Mixed	Salad	Tzatziki
Falafel	Fries	Sweet Potato Fries

€10.99/Each



KIDS SECTION

CHICKEN TENDERS	€5.49
KIDS NUGGETS	€5.49
KIDS FRIES	€1.99
KIDS DRINK	€1.99
KIDS MEAL (Chicken Nuggets or Chicken Tenders)	€7.99

DESSERTS

BAKLAVA

The traditional layered pastry dessert is filled with chopped pistachio nuts and sweetened with syrup.

KADAYIF

A sweet treat made of fine shreds of dough stacked on top of each other and covered with syrup which gives it a soft bottom and a crispy top

65.4



SNACKS AND SALAD BAR

A mix of enticing snacks and salads for anyone looking for delicious and healthy vegetarian and protein options

FALAFAL (11)

on a plate £11 40	
esh salads, hummus and naan bread.	
idde With love, mophed by a family recipe elevated with a modern twist and served	V V I

TURKISH SALAD

A hearty bowl of chopped cucumber, tomato, onion, and parsley, dressed with a mixture of sumac olive oil and pomegranate molasses.

Bowl€6.99

PERI PERI CHICKEN SALAD

Thin s	slices of chi	cken and crun	chy veggies	covered in οι	ur house-made	Peri Peri sauce
Bowl						€9.99

FALAFEL SALAD

Crunch	ly Falatel and tresh veggies covered in our house-made sauces.	
Bowl		€9.99

PERI PERI BEEF SALAD

Succulent beef and crunchy veggies covered in our house-made Peri Peri	
, 55	
sauce.	
Bowl€	9.99
BOWI ·	

(Ask our staff for allergens information)

COKE

HOT SIDES

FRIES	€3.99
SWEET POTATO FRIES	€4.49
NAAN BREAD	€2.49
WHITE RICE	€2.99
FALAFEL	€5.49
SIDE OF WINGS	€6.99
SIDE OF PERI PERI WINGS	€6.99
GARLIC CHEESE FRIES	€4.99
401 5 0156	

eold sides

HUMMUS (13)	€3.49
MIXED PICKLES	€3.49
GARLIC SAUCE	€1.49
CHILLI SAUCE	€1.49



DRINKS

€2.00

DIET COKE	€2.00
COKE ZERO	€2.00
SPRITE	€2.00
FANTA	€2.00
STILL WATER	€2.00
SPARKLING WATER	€2.00
WATER	€2.00
ARYAN	€2.49